
LBEX-DOCID 1856501

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Cc: 

Subject: 

Attach: 

All-

Fitzgibbon, Jennifer <jennifer.fitzgibbon@lehman.com> 

Monday, June 23,2008 2:47PM (GMT) 

Pearn, Francis J <francis.peam@lehman.com>; Bernard, Clement 
<clement.bernard@lehman.com>; Slape, Nick 
<nicholas.slape@lehman.com>; Adler, Mona J 
<mjadler@lehman.com>; Fox, Gary J <gfox@lehman.com>; 
Scicutella, Leonard <lscicute@lehman.com>; Emmert, James R 
<jemmert@lehman.com>; O'Sullivan, Thomas 
<tosulliv@lehman. com> 

Reilly, Gerard <greilly@lehman.com>; Litvin, Tal 
<tal.litvin@lehman.com> 

Balance sheet and other targets 3q 

BSTargetsQ308vl2.ppt 

Attached is final balance sheet and certain key disclosure targets for 
3Q. 
Should be approved by exec com today -

Will also need regional targets finalized asap. 
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Jennifer Fitzgibbon 
Senior Vice President 
Head of Capital Markets Organizational Strategy, Capital Efficiency and 
Projects 
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